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(Transmission Media)

A transmission medium is a material or non-material (vacuum)
substance which can propagate energy wave.
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Metal shield

a. UTP b. STP
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BNC connector
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50-ohm Ground
BNC terminator wire

FIGURE 7.5 szuniffousouns Coaxial Cable 111 BNC Usznaudiogilnsal 3 siia 1a1A BNC Connector BNC T Hiay

BNC Terminator
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o Step Index anunuwiuuag Core mﬁumazazﬁaummiam\'mﬂméumso
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a. Multimode, step-index
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b. Multimode, graded-index

Source ' Destination

c. Single-mode

FIGURE 7.8 anvaizmaauneveddaya oy i Optical Fiber 311a Multimode, step — index Multimode, graded — index

1ag Single mode

SC connector ST connector

RX

TX

MT-R] connector

FIGURE 7.9 ﬁﬂymwmqﬂnitﬁz%n@ia Optical Fiber Cable Hawaiialdun SC Connector ST Connector 1ag MT — RJ

Connector

WaRansandanmsaanauiisuduanuenady wuitdasnisaanausinauannt1uanud
vinlihidnludiasld Repeater uvunnwmiiaudu TPC

sz nsdlinusminduanauiad 16un iy Backbone uadatazine (mMusmnnAin
1600 Gbps) 14itilu Backbone saurfu Coaxial Cable luia3aina Cable TV Taavi Coaxial Cable
vinwtinfanauanllgegld uaslda sy LAN a2nu3ige 100Base-FX wag 1000Base-X amLau
2av Fiber Optic Cable 16w
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ailnsailaq M 530 dyenaniu anudildawsunmsdasnslsanaasluane 3 kHz §9 900 THz
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Tonosphere

Tonosphere

Tonosphere

Ground propagation Sky propagation Line-of-sight propagation
(below 2 MHz) (2 - 30 MHz) (above 30 MHz)
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 Radio Wave anuindisnnit 1GHz Taafins¥u-gedeyaenldi Omni-directional Antenna
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Microwave anudssning 1-30 GHz Taafisu-sodeyanauiluuuy Unidirectional saanne
daviuninidinmAu lignaunsanza&fiaunelile wasliddmiudvtiayanusige

Infrared mmz‘”iujnn'h 300 GHz ‘Lisgnnsanzadefinuiels alnsai¥u-gediasnsadiu ‘i
sunmuadnsalufindu uarlddmsudetiaya (IrDA) Computer

Band Range Propagation Application
VLF 3-30 KHz Ground Long-range radio navigation
LF 30-300 KHz Ground Radio beacons and
navigational locators
MF 300 KHz-3 MHz Sky AM radio
HF 3-30 MHz Sky Citizens band (CB),
ship/aircraft communication
VHF  30-300 MHz Sky and VHF TV,
line-of-sight FM radio
UHF 300 MHz-3 GHz Line-of-sight UHF TV, cellular phones,
paging, satellite
SHF 3-30 GHz Line-of-sight Satellite communication
EHF  30-300 GHz Line-of-sight Long-range radio navigation
wnia
1. afuaanuuanenesening Guided Media uay Unguided Media snwadaiuil
2. afinavdnAsuasLuaNauaINshitn&enuay Twisted Pair Cable (TPC)
3. wnenala Shield Twisted Pair (STP) Asfidsz@ngannlunisasdyanasumulafnin
Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP)
4. eaihadiih (Outer Conductor) Tuanadiainuausiu (Co-axial Cable) fntinvilating
5. afussilssaniawaadana UTP uay Coaxial luwduaddnmmsannauiiannuisneg aas
AELEARSAUIA
6. wnziala Core uay Cladding lusnalauArnituasdsarsfianununlunasduidininuag
GRS
7. adinasduuunsidunmeluwsay Mode vasdayanalusnalawiiiuss
8. afusnufBauiiau dad wasdal@auassna TPC Coaxial Cable way Fiber Optic Cable
9. sluuumsBuIaRdEINgANNdgIiAdnraL uarliuatfuiladala

10. aﬁﬁ’nmﬂ“sr_lmﬂﬂuamﬁuuaznﬁ‘ffimwuaaﬁaﬁmmommuswﬁa Bluetooth wag Infrared
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